05-2018
100
  SERIES
What the Dakota 100 Series Means to You:
Quality. Affordable.
In-Stock.
• Backed by a Limited Lifetime Warranty.
• Inventoried Locally for Expedient Delivery.

Packing & Sold in: 10 Sets per Box
See Quantities & Pricing Below.
Rear Mounting Bracket
Item #: HWDA100RB
Packed: 400 per Box
Sold in: Each
• Two (2) Required per Pair of Slides
Adjustable 10mm Dowel
Rear Mounting Bracket
Item #: HWDA100TDRB
Packed: 168 per Box
Sold in: Each
• Two (2) Required per Pair of Slides
Box Qty: 10
Item # Size
HWDA100-14 14”
HWDA100-16 16”
HWDA100-18 18”
HWDA100-20 20”
HWDA100-22 22”
100SERIES
SEE BACK FOR LOCATION DETAILS
Price Breaks at:
• Box of 10 Qty & 100 Qty